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Supplementary material

Figure and table captions

Figure 1 : 
Mass spectra (ESI) of {Cd[(EtO)3Si(CH2)3NH2(CH2)2S]Cl2}2, 2a


a) c = 0.015 g.L-1

 b) c = 0.030 g.L-1 
c) c = 0.150 g.L-1
Table 1 : 
Evolution of the ratio It/Id of tetramer and dimer relatives intensities with the sample concentration
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Table 1 : Evolution of the ratio It/Id of tetramer and dimer relatives intensities with the sample concentration

Concentration (g.L-1)
It/Id

0.015
0.36

0.030
0.37

0.300
0.54

1.500
0.61

Figure 1 : Mass spectra (ESI) of {Cd[(EtO)3Si(CH2)3NH2(CH2)2S]Cl2}2, 2a


a) c = 0.015 g/L ; b) c = 0.03 g/L ; c) c = 0.15 g/L





Dimer





Dimer





Dimer





Tetramer





Tetramer





Tetramer





a)





b)





c)





Trimer





Trimer





Trimer








S1

